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South East & London

Wales & South West

North West

East Anglia

Scotland

London

Ireland

Andrew Sellman
National Sales Director 
07767 298 205
andrew.sellman@nuaire.co.uk

Alan Belton
07767 298 190
alan.belton@nuaire.co.uk 

Llyr Davies
07767 298 114
llyr.davies@nuaire.co.uk

Rob McDonald
07702 104 769
rob.mcdonald@nuaire.co.uk

Robert Gormley
07767 298 104
robert.gormley@nuaire.co.uk

Simon Walker
07767 298 193
simon.walker@nuaire.co.uk

Ryan Gregg (NI)
07807 509 372
ryan.gregg@nuaire.co.uk

Sales Area Vacant
Contact Iain Jordan  
07713 323 872

Michael Lunn
South Sales Manager 
07767 298 103
michael.lunn@nuaire.co.uk

Iain Jordan
North Sales Manager 
07713 323 872
iain.jordan@nuaire.co.uk

Andrew Nash
BDM Sales Manager
07767 298 244
andrew.nash@nuaire.co.uk

Midlands
Ian Urmston
07713 323 882
ian.urmston@nuaire.co.uk

Central & West London

David Frimpong
07767 298 115
david.frimpong@nuaire.co.uk 


